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VI Integracyjny Miting im. Maćka Maika
Tychy, 26- - 27-10-2013

Konkurencja 6 Mężczyzn, 50m motylkowy Open
2013-10-26 - 18:20 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

10 - 12 lat

1. SOSNA Tomasz 01 TKKF Szczygłowice 32.94 289
2. GĘGOTEK Radosław 01 MOSM Tychy 33.10 285
3. PASZKO MIkołaj 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 33.63 272
4. SZARPAK Marcin 01 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 36.81 207
5. PORSZKE Kacper 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 37.86 190
6. MIKOŁAJCZYK Michał 01 MOSM Tychy 40.69 153
7. PAWLICKI Mateusz 01 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 42.06 139
8. STERNICZUK Wojciech 01 UKS "Piątka" Konstantynów Łódz 42.08 139
9. BONSZ Adrian 03 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 42.31 136

10. JANOSZ Aleksander 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 43.05 129
11. TUSZYŃSKI Piotr 01 MOSIR Mysłowice 44.13 120
12. PRONOBIS Paweł 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 45.67 108
13. BROL Dominik 03 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 46.02 106
14. SZOLC Dominik 03 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 46.32 104
15. KAPITAN Kacper 03 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 56.22 58

13 - 15 lat

1. ELLGOTH Piotr 98 KS Piatka Chorzów 27.71 486
2. ŁAPOT Radosław 99 MKS -  MOS Katowice 29.18 416
3. OGORZAŁEK Kamil 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 29.32 411
4. ZAJĄC Mikołaj 98 MOSM Tychy 29.71 395
5. ŚWISTEK Krzysztof 98 KS Piatka Chorzów 29.87 388
6. GREGUŁA Nikodem 99 MOSM Tychy 29.95 385
7. KUROWSKI Szymon 98 KS Piatka Chorzów 30.70 358
8. KLIMA Arkadiusz 98 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 31.68 325
9. SIKORA Tomasz 98 MOSIR Mysłowice 31.73 324

10. GRZĄDZIEL Arkadiusz 98 MOSIR Mysłowice 31.90 319
11. PILC Miłosz 99 MOSM Tychy 31.96 317
12. MANISZEWSKI Michał 00 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 32.14 312
13. TERCZYŃSKI Szymon 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 33.02 287
14. BEDNARZ Radosław 98 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 33.67 271
15. GÓRNY Paweł 00 MOSM Tychy 35.27 236
16. OLEJNIK Marcin 99 MOSIR Mysłowice 35.69 227
17. KOWALIK Daniel 00 MOSM Tychy 36.11 220
18. GÓRNY MIkołaj 99 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 37.05 203
19. MÓL Kamil 99 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 38.67 179

16 lat i starsi

1. SPŁAWIŃSKI Michał 81 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 26.83 536
2. GROTEK Łukasz 97 MOSIR Mysłowice 28.69 438
3. MICHAŁÓW Jakub 96 TKKF Szczygłowice 30.19 376

Grupa OPEN

1. RZETELSKI KAMIL START Wrocław 30.51 364
2. KOWALSKI PATRYK SZANSA - START Gdańsk 31.43 333
3. DRĄGOWSKI Kamil PSSON START BIAŁYSTOK 32.33 306
4. PEŁKA Przemysław IKS Warszawa 36.07 220
5. KOZIŃSKI Ernest ICSIR START Lublin 39.16 172
6. GAWROŃSKI Daniel START Katowice - Tychy 40.98 150
7. SKÓRA Michał START Katowice - Chorzów 49.86 83
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Konkurencja 6, Mężczyzn, 50m motylkowy, Grupa OPEN
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8. PILCH Kamil START Katowice - Tychy 46.04 106
9. NOGAJ Sebastian START Kalisz 47.64 95

10. PORZAK Krzysztof ICSIR START Lublin 45.91 107
11. WORONOWICZ Patryk PSSON START BIAŁYSTOK 47.16 98
12. KOBYLSKI Jakub START Katowice - Chorzów 47.32 97
13. ROMANISZYN Artur START Tarnów 59.74 48
14. BIELENINIK Bartosz GOL-START Częstochowa 53.63 67
15. FROLICH Patryk START Katowice - Chorzów 53.70 66
16. NOGA Mateusz GOL-START Częstochowa 1:30.86 13
17. HALOR Grzegorz START Katowice - Tychy 1:24.25 17
18. KOŁACZ Mikołaj GOL-START Częstochowa 2:17.41 3

Grupa S7

1. SKÓRA Michał START Katowice - Chorzów 49.86 83
2. ROMANISZYN Artur START Tarnów 59.74 48
3. NOGA Mateusz GOL-START Częstochowa 1:30.86 13

Grupa S8

1. GAWROŃSKI Daniel START Katowice - Tychy 40.98 150
2. PILCH Kamil START Katowice - Tychy 46.04 106
3. NOGAJ Sebastian START Kalisz 47.64 95
4. HALOR Grzegorz START Katowice - Tychy 1:24.25 17

Grupa S9

1. PEŁKA Przemysław IKS Warszawa 36.07 220
2. KOZIŃSKI Ernest ICSIR START Lublin 39.16 172

Grupa S10

1. KOWALSKI PATRYK SZANSA - START Gdańsk 31.43 333
2. DRĄGOWSKI Kamil PSSON START BIAŁYSTOK 32.33 306
3. PORZAK Krzysztof ICSIR START Lublin 45.91 107
4. WORONOWICZ Patryk PSSON START BIAŁYSTOK 47.16 98
5. KOBYLSKI Jakub START Katowice - Chorzów 47.32 97
6. BIELENINIK Bartosz GOL-START Częstochowa 53.63 67
7. FROLICH Patryk START Katowice - Chorzów 53.70 66
8. KOŁACZ Mikołaj GOL-START Częstochowa 2:17.41 3

Grupa S12

1. RZETELSKI KAMIL START Wrocław 30.51 364


